S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

AGHAV KAVITA SANJAY SHILABAI 70001 011 042

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132294

Int
014/025
018/025
019/025
014/025
009/015

018/025

Percentage:67.83

Ext
039/075
055/075
061/075
055/075
019/035

086/125

Medium

Total Grc

053/100
073/100
080/100
069/100
028/050

104/150

053

073

080

069

056

069

Page:

1

17/05/2021

Total (100) Grade

B

A+

[¢)

A

B+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.63 Semester grade: A Total:407/600
BAMBLE SEJAL NITIN CHHAYA 70002 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.04 Semester grade: O Total:483/600

2017-0161-00-143832

Int
018/025
020/025
022/025
016/025
009/015

020/025

Percentage:80.50

Ext
061/075
069/075
063/075
057/075
029/035

099/125

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
089/100
085/100
073/100
038/050

119/150

079

089

085

073

076

079

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

A+

[¢)

[¢)

A+

A+

A+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

BARIAYA MANSI RAJESH NEETA 70003 011 042

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143704

Int
014/025
019/025
019/025
017/025
009/015

019/025

Percentage:67.33

Ext
041/075
057/075
045/075
047/075
026/035

091/125

Medium

Page:

2

17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

055/100
076/100
064/100
064/100
035/050

110/150

055

076

064

064

070

073

B+

A+

A

A

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.64 Semester grade: A Total:404/600
BORKAR SIDDHI RAJESH SUREKHA 70004 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.34 Semester grade: A+ Total:441/600

2018-0161-00-132305

Int
017/025
020/025
019/025
016/025
009/015

019/025

Percentage:73.50

Ext
047/075
065/075
057/075
057/075
024/035

091/125

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

064/100
085/100
076/100
073/100
033/050

110/150

064

085

076

073

066

073

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

A

[¢)

A+

A+



DANDKAR SNEHA CHINTAMANI PRAMODINI 70005 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143646

Int
022/025
020/025
022/025
016/025
011/015

021/025

Percentage:82.67

Ext
063/075
065/075
059/075
067/075
029/035

101/125

Medium

Page:

3

17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

085/100
085/100
081/100
083/100
040/050

122/150

085

085

081

083

080

081

[¢)

(0]

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.26 Semester grade: O Total:496/600
DODIA RAMILA NARAYAN TEJU 70006 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.61 Semester grade: A Total:405/600

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

2017-0161-00-143855

Int
016/025
018/025
018/025
014/025
009/015

017/025

Percentage:67.50

Ext
038/075
061/075
059/075
055/075
019/035

081/125

Total Grc

054/100+
079/100
077/100
069/100
028/050

098/150

054

079

077

069

056

065

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

B

A+

A+

A

B+



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

GORIVALE SAKSHI RAMESH REEMA 70007 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.46

GUPTA MANSI SOHAN MAYA

Code

*BP701T

*BP702T

*BP703T

*BP704T

*BP705P

Semester grade: A+ Total:451/600

70008 011 042
Sub Name Credit

Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4

Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4

Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2

*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.85

Semester grade: A+ Total:473/600

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143685

Int
016/025
020/025
019/025
015/025
009/015

020/025

Percentage:75.17

2017-0161-00-143422

Int
019/025
020/025
020/025
016/025
009/015

020/025

Percentage:78.83

Ext
057/075
073/075
043/075
061/075
022/035

096/125

Ext
073/075
067/075
055/075
055/075
025/035

094/125

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

073/100
093/100
062/100
076/100
031/050

116/150

073

093

062

076

062

077

Total (100) Grade

Page: 4
17/05/2021
2017
A+
O+
A
A+
A
A+
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

092/100
087/100
075/100
071/100
034/050

114/150

092

087

075

071

068

076

o+

[¢)

A+

A+

A

A+



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF

S.N.D.T Women's University,
PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

HAWRE CHANDBI MUSA SHABANA 70009 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.89

Semester grade: A+ Total:474/600

JADHAV RUPALI VENKATESHWAR ANNAPURNA 70010 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24

Semester grade: F

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143824

Int
020/025
019/025
020/025
016/025
009/015

019/025

Ext
053/075
069/075
059/075
069/075
030/035

091/125

Percentage:79.00

2018-0161-00-132271

Int
020/025
017/025
022/025
016/025
010/015

018/025

Ext
022/075-FF
073/075
055/075
065/075
023/035

090/125

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
088/100
079/100
085/100
039/050

110/150

073

088

079

085

078

073

Page: 5
17/05/2021
2017
A+
(0]
A+
(o)
A+
A+
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
090/100
077/100
081/100
033/050

108/150

090

077

081

066

072

F

O+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

JAIN PINKI BHAGWATILAL DURGA DEVI 70011
Code Sub Name

*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory

*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory

*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory

*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical

*BP706PS Practice School

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.73

Semester grade: A

JANGLA PRIYAL NARESH MITA 70012
Code Sub Name

*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory

*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory

*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory

*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical

*BP706PS Practice School

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.49

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Total:417/600

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: O Total:520/600

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143662

Int
015/025
017/025
013/025
013/025
009/015

018/025

Percentage:69.50

2017-0161-00-143631

Int
020/025
021/025
022/025
017/025
011/015

020/025

Percentage:86.67

Ext
073/075
061/075
038/075
043/075
025/035

092/125

Ext
075/075
075/075
063/075
069/075
026/035

101/125

Medium

Page:

6

17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

088/100
078/100
051/100+
056/100
034/050

110/150

088

078

051

056

068

073

[¢)

A+

B

B+

A

A+

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

095/100
096/100
085/100
086/100
037/050

121/150

095

096

085

086

074

081

O+

o+

(0]

(]

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KASHELKAR AISHWARYA VIJAY VARSHA 70013 011 042 2017-0161-00-143797 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 020/025 063/075 083/100 083 o
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 023/025 063/075 086/100 086 o
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 017/025 065/075 082/100 082 o
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 o
*BP706PS Practice School 6 021/025 103/125 124/150 083 [¢]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.41 Semester grade: O Total:504/600 Percentage:84.00
KHOCHARE SIDDHI KAMALAKANT KARUNA 70014 011 042 2017-0161-00-143615 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 021/025 065/075 086/100 086 (o)
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 022/025 061/075 083/100 083 (o)
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 016/025 073/075 089/100 089 o
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP706PS Practice School 6 020/025 098/125 118/150 079 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.36 Semester grade: O Total:501/600 Percentage:83.50
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

KURIL ANJALI ROHITLAL SUMITRA DEVI 70015 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23

Semester grade: A+ Total:435/600

MENGANE SHRADDHA SURYAKANT SUNITA 70016 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.39

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Semester grade: A+ Total:444/600

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143735

Int
018/025
018/025
021/025
014/025
009/015

020/025

Percentage:72.50

2018-0161-00-132286

Int
018/025
018/025
018/025
016/025
009/015

020/025

Percentage:74.00

Ext
043/075
059/075
067/075
049/075
020/035

097/125

Ext
051/075
065/075
059/075
053/075
024/035

093/125

Medium

Total Grc

061/100
077/100
088/100
063/100
029/050

117/150

061

077

088

063

058

078

Total (100) Grade

Page: 8
17/05/2021
2017
A
A+
o
A
B+
A+
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
083/100
077/100
069/100
033/050

113/150

069

083

077

069

066

075

A

[¢)

A+



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

MERAI KHUSHBOO PARESH HEENA 70017 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.99

Semester grade: A+ Total:482/600

MHATRE RUTUJA SANDEEP RAJANI 70018 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.17

Semester grade: O Total:492/600

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143693

Int
018/025
021/025
021/025
017/025
010/015

020/025

Percentage:80.33

2017-0161-00-143581

Int
018/025
019/025
021/025
015/025
009/015

019/025

Percentage:82.00

Ext
059/075
071/075
065/075
057/075
027/035

096/125

Ext
069/075
067/075
071/075
067/075
025/035

092/125

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page:

9

17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
092/100
086/100
074/100
037/050

116/150

077

092

086

074

074

077

A+

O+

[¢)

A+

A+

A+

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

087/100
086/100
092/100
082/100
034/050

111/150

087

086

092

082

068

074

[¢)

[¢)

O+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MISHRA JYOTSANA BRAJESH PRATIBHA 70019 011 042 2017-0161-00-143596 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 019/025 073/075 092/100 092 o+
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 020/025 073/075 093/100 093 o+
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 023/025 055/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 015/025 061/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 011/015 030/035 041/050 082 o
*BP706PS Practice School 6 019/025 097/125 116/150 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.18 Semester grade: O Total:496/600 Percentage:82.67
MULIK DISHA DILIP DEEPALI 70020 011 042 2017-0161-00-143607 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065 A
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 021/025 073/075 094/100 094 o+
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 018/025 063/075 081/100 081 o
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP706PS Practice School 6 020/025 097/125 117/150 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.80 Semester grade: A+ Total:472/600 Percentage:78.67
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

PADALKAR DIPALI DATTU CHHAYA 70021 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.39

Semester grade: A+ Total:444/600

PANDARKAR MONIKA JALINDAR NIRMALA 70022 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.39

Semester grade: A+ Total:444/600

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143727

Int
017/025
019/025
017/025
014/025
009/015

018/025

Percentage:74.00

2018-0161-00-132263

Int
018/025
019/025
017/025
016/025
009/015

018/025

Percentage:74.00

Ext
061/075
059/075
063/075
057/075
021/035

089/125

Ext
047/075
065/075
053/075
069/075
024/035

089/125

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

078/100
078/100
080/100
071/100
030/050

107/150

078

078

080

071

060

071

Total (100) Grade

Page: 11
17/05/2021
2017
A+
A+
[¢]
A+
A
A+
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100
084/100
070/100
085/100
033/050

107/150

065

084

070

085

066

071

A

[¢)

A+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No
PATEL DRISHTI RAKESH GEETA 70023
Code Sub Name
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical

*BP706PS Practice School

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.27

Semester grade: O

PAWAR PURVI SANTOSH SAYLI 70024
Code Sub Name

*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory

*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory

*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory

*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical

*BP706PS Practice School

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.19

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Total:500/600

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: O Total:494/600

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143712

Int
020/025
021/025
022/025
015/025
010/015

020/025

Percentage:83.33

2017-0161-00-143654

Int
017/025
018/025
022/025
016/025
009/015

020/025

Percentage:82.33

Ext
067/075
073/075
065/075
063/075
024/035

100/125

Ext
067/075
075/075
067/075
067/075
021/035

095/125

Medium

Page:
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17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

087/100
094/100
087/100
078/100
034/050

120/150

087

094

087

078

068

080

[¢)

O+

[¢)

A+

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

084/100
093/100
089/100
083/100
030/050

115/150

084

093

089

083

060

077

[¢)

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SAWANT SALONI RAJENDRA RASHMI 70025 011 042

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-143847

Int
017/025
021/025
020/025
015/025
010/015

020/025

Percentage:81.33

Ext
065/075
069/075
059/075
067/075
027/035

098/125

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

082/100
090/100
079/100
082/100
037/050

118/150

082

090

079

082

074

079

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.14 Semester grade: O Total:488/600
SHAH NAUSHEEN SHAHZAD HUSAIN RUBEENA 70026 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2
*BP706PS Practice School 6

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.95 Semester grade: A+ Total:479/600

2017-0161-00-143743

Int
019/025
021/025
020/025
017/025
009/015

019/025

Percentage:79.83

Ext
053/075
071/075
065/075
067/075
026/035

092/125

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc

072/100
092/100
085/100
084/100
035/050

111/150

072

092

085

084

070

074

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Page: 13
17/05/2021
2017
o
O+
A+
o
A+
A+
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

O+

(0]

[¢)

A+

A+
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHIVADE DHANASHREE ASHOK SONALI 70027 011 042 2017-0161-00-143782 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyIIl - Theory 4 019/025 067/075 086/100 086 o
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068 A
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055 B+
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP706PS Practice School 6 020/025 093/125 113/150 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.96 Semester grade: A Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50
SINGH NIVEDITA SUJIT KUMAR KUNDAL SINGH 70028 011 042 2017-0161-00-143801 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 019/025 069/075 088/100 088 o
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 019/025 071/075 090/100 090 o+
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 015/025 057/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP706PS Practice School 6 021/025 102/125 123/150 082 (0]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.13 Semester grade: O Total:488/600 Percentage:81.33
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH SONALI MANOJKUMAR ANITA 70029 011 042 2017-0161-00-143437 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 019/025 063/075 082/100 082 o
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 021/025 061/075 082/100 082 o
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070 A+
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 o
*BP706PS Practice School 6 020/025 101/125 121/150 081 (o]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.84 Semester grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33
TATAR DIPALI ASHOK JAYSHRI 70030 011 042 2018-0161-00-132255 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 017/025 061/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 016/025 063/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP706PS Practice School 6 019/025 097/125 116/150 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.64 Semester grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VII EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WALIA SIMRAN SANJAY NEHA 70031 011 042 2017-0161-00-143677 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 019/025 067/075 086/100 086 o
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 019/025 071/075 090/100 090 o+
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 021/025 073/075 094/100 094 o+
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 016/025 067/075 083/100 083 o
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP706PS Practice School 6 020/025 097/125 117/150 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.38 Semester grade: O Total:507/600 Percentage:84.50
YADAV RACHANA TARACHAND ANITA 70032 011 042 2017-0161-00-143623 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Theory 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP702T Industrial PharmacyII - Theory 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 (o)
*BP703T Pharmacy Practice - Theory 4 022/025 069/075 091/100 091 o+
*BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System - Theory 4 018/025 065/075 083/100 083 o
*BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis - Practical 2 010/015 030/035 040/050 080 o]
*BP706PS Practice School 6 020/025 101/125 121/150 081 (o]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.33 Semester grade: O Total:500/600 Percentage:83.33
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






